
       20/05/2015 Vauda Canavese (TO)
6° STRA VAUDA

pos atleta anno categ società risultato

1 nicco alessandro 1984 M23 uisp A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.27.58
2 raimondo davide 1977 M35 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.28.04
3 pagnutti elio 1973 M40 uisp U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.28.22
4 peracchione matteo 1989 M23 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.28.39
5 gallon daniele 1981 M23 uisp U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.28.40
6 cabodi claudio 1982 M23 uisp U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.28.46
7 novaria fabio 1989 M23 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.29.00
8 antonietti gabriele 1976 M35 uisp U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.29.32
9 pescetto paolo 1991 M23 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.29.48

10 scalici vincenzo 1967 M45 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.29.50
11 tapparo alan 1976 M35 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.29.59
12 viazzi umberto 1967 M45 uisp CRAL G.T.T. 00.30.02
13 fenoglio lucio 1992 M23 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.30.07
14 faraone fabio 1975 M40 uisp U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.30.08
15 cottitto angelo 1965 M50 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.30.12
16 zungri vittorio 1970 M45 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.30.23
17 blonda rocco 1970 M45 uisp U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.30.42
18 de lauri costantino 1965 M50 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.30.57
19 paradiso gianfranco 1963 M50 uisp U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.30.59
20 pe' andrea 1981 M23 fidal A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.31.15
21 sacchetti paolo 1977 M35 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.31.17
22 capra giovanni 1997 M20 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.31.18
23 cavaletto enrico 1959 M55 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.31.23
24 donato alfredo 1963 M50 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.31.26
25 vittorelli roberto 1981 M23 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.31.27
26 cosentino daniele 1965 M50 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.31.33
27 porello umberto 1977 M35 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.31.33
28 petilli michele 1968 M45 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.31.35
29 spezzatti dario 1961 M50 fidal A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.31.36
30 facchinello marco 1967 M45 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.31.45
31 rolle capra davide 1969 M45 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.31.48
32 galeone vincenzo 1973 M40 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.31.52
33 truchetto alessio 1978 M35 uisp A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 00.31.56
34 regis denis 1965 M50 fidal S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 00.31.59
35 vieta pietro 1962 M50 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.32.04
36 coppola leonardo 1975 M40 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.32.05
37 bianco bruno 1954 M60 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.32.15
38 giacoma rosa claudio 1976 M35 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.32.18
39 picatto gianluca 1970 M45 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.32.19
40 giordano giampiero 1979 M35 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.32.20
41 bevacqua cristian 1985 M23 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.32.21
42 greco girolamo 1985 M23 uisp A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 00.32.24
43 vittorelli giovanni 1959 M55 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.32.30
44 esposito potito 1964 M50 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.32.34
45 lazzarin alessandro 1970 M45 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.32.52
46 arnoletti daniele 1975 M40 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.32.53
47 migiarra fulvio 1964 M50 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.32.55
48 dematteis lodovico 1975 M40 uisp KEYCO HALF MARATHON 00.32.57
49 leone enrico 1990 M23 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.32.58
50 soldi gian luigi 1965 M50 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.32.59
51 guglielmo fabrizio 1972 M40 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.33.09
52 bernardon fulvio 1968 M45 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.33.13
53 copelli fausto 1956 M55 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.33.15
54 fragno giuseppe 1960 M55 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.33.22
55 kuzminska katarzyna 1976 F35 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.33.24
56 rossi marco 1981 M23 uisp A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.33.25
57 grillo gaetano 1960 M55 uisp CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 00.33.27
58 gualtiero angelo 1970 M45 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 00.33.29
59 dantonia paolo rocco 1974 M40 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.33.29
60 candian maurizio 1978 M35 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.33.31



61 gilardi mauro andrea 1967 M45 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.33.35
62 erario maria rosa 1980 F35 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.33.40
63 scrivani giovanni 1966 M45 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.33.41
64 manerba fiorino 1952 M60 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.33.46
65 verlucca raveri marco 1975 M40 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.33.48
66 semeraro denis 1979 M35 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.33.50
67 coppo claudio 1971 M40 uisp CANAVESE TRIATHLON A.S.D. 00.33.51
68 giudici mario 1953 M60 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.33.51
69 leonino ezio 1961 M50 uisp A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.33.55
70 loro giovanni 1951 M60 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.33.59
71 bressan alberto 1985 M23 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 00.34.04
72 rossato umberto massimo 1976 M35 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.34.05
73 roncon luca 1976 M35 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.34.09
74 macaro valerio 1960 M55 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.34.09
75 vit renzo 1966 M45 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.34.11
76 perino andrea domenico 1965 M50 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.34.12
77 borsari massimiliano 1971 M40 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.34.15
78 grosso mauro domenico 1976 M35 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.34.16
79 costa mauro 1972 M40 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.34.21
80 chiellino sara 1991 F23 fidal A.S.D VALLI DI LANZO 00.34.22
81 demontis fabrizio 1964 M50 uisp CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 00.34.23
82 cabodi mauro 1994 M20 uisp U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.34.28
83 picatto andrea 1975 M40 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.34.28
84 enrietti marco 1983 M23 uisp A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.34.32
85 monferrato giuliano 1963 M50 uisp SETTIMO - CIRIE' - CHIVASSO 00.34.38
86 covelli roberto 1969 M45 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.34.43
87 osello giandomenico 1977 M35 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.34.53
88 geninatti togli teppati davide 1969 M45 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.34.59
89 massaro eleonora 1974 F40 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.35.01
90 favero rodolfo 1976 M35 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.35.02
91 capolongo celestino 1956 M55 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.35.03
92 de vuono gianluca 1976 M35 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.35.05
93 burocco letizia 1998 F20 fidal ATLETICA CANAVESANA 00.35.08
94 moia giancarlo 1962 M50 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.35.12
95 bioletti mirella 1966 F45 uisp U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.35.18
96 peroglio deiro aldo 1974 M40 uisp A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROCCHESE 00.35.22
97 crivellaro mauro 1970 M45 uisp A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.35.23
98 madlena fulvio 1954 M60 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.35.25
99 beata alessandro 1981 M23 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.35.27

100 michelotti susanna 1972 F40 fidal UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.35.31
101 seren gay andrea 1974 M40 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.35.32
102 vignadocchio mauro 1964 M50 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.35.35
103 triscari roberto 1970 M45 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 00.35.36
104 roman fabio 1988 M23 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.35.39
105 acotto gaio gian mario 1955 M60 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.35.42
106 novara massimiliano 1971 M40 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.35.43
107 guidobaldi franco 1954 M60 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.35.45
108 piacentino federico 1979 M35 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.35.48
109 solero alessandro 1978 M35 uisp A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROCCHESE 00.35.53
110 garbero nazzarena 1974 F40 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.35.54
111 lo bianco francesco 1984 M23 uisp ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 00.35.57
112 gargano mario 1973 M40 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.36.00
113 chiarle giorgio 1969 M45 uisp U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.36.03
114 falletti roberto marco 1964 M50 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.36.03
115 angilletta alessandro 1974 M40 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.36.05
116 sado pier gianni 1958 M55 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.36.06
117 palmeri roberto 1971 M40 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.36.09
118 brachet cota piero 1975 M40 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.36.12
119 grisolano sergio 1954 M60 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.36.12
120 balbiano ezio 1965 M50 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.36.15
121 maraschin gianfranco domenico 1965 M50 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.36.16
122 daniele riccardo 1965 M50 uisp CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 00.36.20
123 dante paolo 1995 M20 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.36.20
124 coneglian antonio 1956 M55 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.36.22
125 tonso dario 1971 M40 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.36.24



126 origlia marco 1962 M50 uisp A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.36.26
127 bairo massimo 1969 M45 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.36.27
128 bonino giuseppe 1973 M40 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.36.29
129 ragusa antonio 1952 M60 uisp U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.36.31
130 benedetto cristina 1966 F45 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.36.31
131 da forno dario 1974 M40 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 00.36.36
132 bertoli sergio 1949 M65 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.36.43
133 massari domenico 1951 M60 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.36.51
134 carpentieri rosario 1967 M45 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.36.55
135 ghiglieri massimiliano pietro 1975 M40 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.36.59
136 graziano roberto rocco 1977 M35 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.37.00
137 bartolozzi paolo 1953 M60 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.37.02
138 medaina lino 1958 M55 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.37.04
139 zagami angelo 1945 M70 uisp G.S.P.T. 75 00.37.05
140 garello silvano 1953 M60 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.37.06
141 centroni silvano 1963 M50 uisp CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 00.37.08
142 de filippis gianfranco 1970 M45 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 00.37.09
143 franco dario 1958 M55 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE 00.37.10
144 regis francesco 1999 M20 fidal S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 00.37.12
145 tarrone giancarlo 1963 M50

uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E
GIUSEPPE FOGU

00.37.21
146 gallo fabrizio 1962 M50 uisp CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 00.37.22
147 medana laura 1971 F40 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.37.23
148 venturoli sandro 1954 M60 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.37.25
149 lanzone elio costanzo 1960 M55 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.37.32
150 liggieri walter 1978 M35 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.37.36
151 fiorese marco 1984 M23 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.37.50
152 ticozzelli elisa 1976 F35 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.37.50
153 troia giuseppe 1960 M55 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.03
154 olivero paolo 1957 M55 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.38.05
155 fornera andrea 1970 M45 uisp A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.38.06
156 demaria enrico 1962 M50 fidal UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.38.10
157 ferrante massimo 1970 M45 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.12
158 burlakova tetyana 1969 F45 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.38.13
159 chiara guido santino 1968 M45 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.38.16
160 resta marco 1976 M35 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.38.18
161 zaltieri alessandro 1973 M40 uisp COMITATO IVREA CANAVESE 00.38.19
162 perona fenoglio corrado 1972 M40 uisp A.S.D. L'ÉVA D'ÓR 00.38.23
163 lorenzi ugo 1957 M55 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.38.24
164 rotella alessio 1994 M20 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.38.31
165 maniezzo gabriele 1962 M50 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.38.35
166 voto marylene 1968 F45 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.38.35
167 faletto cesare 1965 M50 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.40
168 tron anita 1955 F60 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE 00.38.45
169 tius maggia lorella 1964 F50 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.39.02
170 iania maurizio 1969 M45 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.39.13
171 cravini marco 1950 M65 uisp A.S.D. CASTLERUN 00.39.32
172 testa gianluca 1965 M50 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 00.39.35
173 costa francesco 1953 M60 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.39.37
174 saviti giovanni 1959 M55 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.39.38
175 rondinelli monica 1972 F40 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.39.42
176 danza lucio 1966 M45 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.39.43
177 piano silvia 1958 F55 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.39.52
178 michelin luca 1964 M50 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.39.57
179 basso gianpaolo 1951 M60 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.40.02
180 martinetto renato 1957 M55 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.40.03
181 canale luciana 1958 F55 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.40.05
182 barettino renato 1969 M45 uisp A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 00.40.08
183 vaccarino bruna 1971 F40 uisp GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO 00.40.09
184 damini roberto 1961 M50 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.40.16
185 berardo marco roberto 1971 M40 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.40.18
186 sidoti rosina 1957 F55 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.40.19
187 marchisio donatella 1962 F50 uisp CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 00.40.19
188 siletto elisabetta 1960 F55 uisp A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROCCHESE 00.40.21
189 muraca francesco 1955 M60 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.40.24
190 bianchetta fabio 1998 M20 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.40.25



191 spinello stefano 1972 M40 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.40.26
192 marretta caterina 1963 F50 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.40.29
193 vota guido 1974 M40 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.40.33
194 viola elia 1957 M55 uisp CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 00.40.36
195 pagnotti massimo 1946 M65 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.40.41
196 de benedetti mario vittorio 1960 M55 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.40.53
197 fiore giancarlo 1965 M50 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.40.57
198 picca piccon giovanni 1957 M55 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.40.57
199 borello chiara 1986 F23 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.41.11
200 de gregorio ezio 1966 M45 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.41.28
201 blanco malerba paolo 1961 M50 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.41.31
202 ozella marilena 1962 F50 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.41.32
203 intermite ciro 1962 M50 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.41.34
204 rossi miranda 1969 F45 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.41.36
205 conti mara 1977 F35 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.41.44
206 mandes michele 1948 M65 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.41.46
207 bennici erica 1975 F40 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.41.47
208 vittadello mariano 1956 M55 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.41.53
209 verna isidoro 1960 M55 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.42.16
210 alicino riccardo 1976 M35 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.42.21
211 blanchietti rodolfo 1980 M35 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.42.28
212 di paola francesco 1960 M55 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.42.31
213 bonifazi silvia 1979 F35 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.42.34
214 data vittoria 1990 F23 uisp A.S.D. CASTLERUN 00.42.35
215 moscarelli stefano 1949 M65 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.42.39
216 moroni rosanna 1951 F60 uisp U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.42.44
217 viterbo felice 1946 M65 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.42.53
218 ferragatta alessia 1990 F23 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.43.00
219 ronchietto graziano 1940 M75 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.43.13
220 vaccarino mariarosa 1967 F45 fidal S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 00.43.30
221 idili antonella 1963 F50 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.43.50
222 lavarino simonetta 1963 F50 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.43.54
223 tappari franco 1977 M35 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.44.12
224 buraciuc elena zenovia 1982 F23 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.44.12
225 franceschetto luciano 1942 M70 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.44.21
226 cerutti francesco 1955 M60 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.44.25
227 bardini giovanni 1944 M70 uisp A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.44.36
228 bonfanti paola 1968 F45 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.45.14
229 locci loredana 1963 F50 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.45.21
230 bazzucco elena 1974 F40 uisp A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.45.25
231 andreo maurizio 1973 M40 uisp A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.45.26
232 leone maria 1949 F60 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.45.46
233 garofalo carmela 1961 F50 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.46.04
234 chiabodo barbara 1979 F35 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.46.05
235 vignani maria grazia 1958 F55 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.46.08
236 barberio annamaria 1958 F55 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.46.59
237 rodda pier luigi 1950 M65 uisp A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.47.01
238 scienza luciano 1946 M65 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.47.44
239 cecca fulvio 1967 M45 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.47.45
240 priano roberto 1948 M65 uisp ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 00.48.01
241 mosso giuseppe 1942 M70 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.49.31
242 tredesini lorena 1968 F45 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.50.07
243 costarella giuseppe 1951 M60 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.50.59
244 archina teresa 1949 F60 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.51.16
245 roncaglione paolo 1963 M50 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.51.51
246 gaido domenico 1944 M70 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.54.01
247 novo alexandra 1974 F40 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.00.51



CLASSIFICHE DI CATEGORIA
CATEGORIA M20

pos atleta anno società risultato
punti day

soc
punti
reg

punti
can

1 capra giovanni 1997 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.31.18 20 - -
2 cabodi mauro 1994 uisp U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.34.28 19 - -
3 dante paolo 1995 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.36.20 18 - 100
4 regis francesco 1999 fidal S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 00.37.12 17 - -
5 rotella alessio 1994 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.38.31 16 - -
6 bianchetta fabio 1998 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.40.25 15 - -

CATEGORIA M23

pos atleta anno società risultato
punti day

soc
punti
reg

punti
can

1 nicco alessandro 1984 uisp A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.27.58 30 - -
2 peracchione matteo 1989 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.28.39 29 - 100
3 gallon daniele 1981 uisp U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.28.40 28 - -
4 cabodi claudio 1982 uisp U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.28.46 27 - 98
5 novaria fabio 1989 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.29.00 26 - 96
6 pescetto paolo 1991 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.29.48 25 - 94
7 fenoglio lucio 1992 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.30.07 24 - 92
8 pe' andrea 1981 fidal A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 00.31.15 23 - -
9 vittorelli roberto 1981 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.31.27 22 - 90

10 bevacqua cristian 1985 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.32.21 21 - 88
11 greco girolamo 1985 uisp A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 00.32.24 20 - -
12 leone enrico 1990 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.32.58 19 - 86
13 rossi marco 1981 uisp A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.33.25 18 - 84
14 bressan alberto 1985 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 00.34.04 17 - 82
15 enrietti marco 1983 uisp A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.34.32 16 - -
16 beata alessandro 1981 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.35.27 15 - 80
17 roman fabio 1988 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.35.39 14 - 78
18 lo bianco francesco 1984 uisp ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 00.35.57 13 - 76
19 fiorese marco 1984 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.37.50 12 - 74

CATEGORIA M35

pos atleta anno società risultato
punti day

soc
punti
reg

punti
can

1 raimondo davide 1977 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.28.04 30 - 100
2 antonietti gabriele 1976 uisp U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.29.32 29 - 98
3 tapparo alan 1976 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.29.59 28 - 96
4 sacchetti paolo 1977 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.31.17 27 - 94
5 porello umberto 1977 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.31.33 26 - 92
6 truchetto alessio 1978 uisp A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 00.31.56 25 - 90
7 giacoma rosa claudio 1976 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.32.18 24 - 88
8 giordano giampiero 1979 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.32.20 23 - 86
9 candian maurizio 1978 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.33.31 22 - -

10 semeraro denis 1979 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.33.50 21 - -
11 rossato umberto massimo 1976 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.34.05 20 - 84
12 roncon luca 1976 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.34.09 19 - 82
13 grosso mauro domenico 1976 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.34.16 18 - 80
14 osello giandomenico 1977 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.34.53 17 - 78
15 favero rodolfo 1976 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.35.02 16 - 76
16 de vuono gianluca 1976 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.35.05 15 - 74
17 piacentino federico 1979 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.35.48 14 - 72
18 solero alessandro 1978 uisp A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROCCHESE 00.35.53 13 - 70
19 graziano roberto rocco 1977 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.37.00 12 - 68
20 liggieri walter 1978 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.37.36 11 - -
21 resta marco 1976 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.38.18 10 - -
22 alicino riccardo 1976 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.42.21 9 - 66
23 blanchietti rodolfo 1980 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.42.28 8 - 64
24 tappari franco 1977 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.44.12 7 - 62



CATEGORIA M40

pos atleta anno società risultato
punti day

soc
punti
reg

punti
can

1 pagnutti elio 1973 uisp U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.28.22 30 - -
2 faraone fabio 1975 uisp U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.30.08 29 - 100
3 galeone vincenzo 1973 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.31.52 28 - -
4 coppola leonardo 1975 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.32.05 27 - 98
5 arnoletti daniele 1975 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.32.53 26 - 96
6 dematteis lodovico 1975 uisp KEYCO HALF MARATHON 00.32.57 25 - -
7 guglielmo fabrizio 1972 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.33.09 24 - 94
8 dantonia paolo rocco 1974 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.33.29 23 - 92
9 verlucca raveri marco 1975 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.33.48 22 - 90

10 coppo claudio 1971 uisp CANAVESE TRIATHLON A.S.D. 00.33.51 21 - -
11 borsari massimiliano 1971 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.34.15 20 - -
12 costa mauro 1972 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.34.21 19 - -
13 picatto andrea 1975 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.34.28 18 - 88
14 peroglio deiro aldo 1974 uisp A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROCCHESE 00.35.22 17 - 86
15 seren gay andrea 1974 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.35.32 16 - 84
16 novara massimiliano 1971 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.35.43 15 - 82
17 gargano mario 1973 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.36.00 14 - 80
18 angilletta alessandro 1974 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.36.05 13 - -
19 palmeri roberto 1971 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.36.09 12 - 78
20 brachet cota piero 1975 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.36.12 11 - 76
21 tonso dario 1971 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.36.24 10 - 74
22 bonino giuseppe 1973 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.36.29 9 - 72
23 da forno dario 1974 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 00.36.36 8 - -
24 ghiglieri massimiliano pietro 1975 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.36.59 7 - 70
25 zaltieri alessandro 1973 uisp COMITATO IVREA CANAVESE 00.38.19 6 - 68
26 perona fenoglio corrado 1972 uisp A.S.D. L'ÉVA D'ÓR 00.38.23 5 - -
27 berardo marco roberto 1971 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.40.18 4 - 66
28 spinello stefano 1972 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.40.26 3 - 64
29 vota guido 1974 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.40.33 2 - 62
30 andreo maurizio 1973 uisp A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.45.26 1 - 60

CATEGORIA M45

pos atleta anno società risultato
punti day

soc
punti
reg

punti
can

1 scalici vincenzo 1967 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.29.50 30 - 100
2 viazzi umberto 1967 uisp CRAL G.T.T. 00.30.02 29 - -
3 zungri vittorio 1970 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.30.23 28 - 98
4 blonda rocco 1970 uisp U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.30.42 27 - -
5 petilli michele 1968 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.31.35 26 - 96
6 facchinello marco 1967 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.31.45 25 - 94
7 rolle capra davide 1969 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.31.48 24 - 92
8 picatto gianluca 1970 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.32.19 23 - 90
9 lazzarin alessandro 1970 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.32.52 22 - 88

10 bernardon fulvio 1968 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.33.13 21 - 86
11 gualtiero angelo 1970 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 00.33.29 20 - -
12 gilardi mauro andrea 1967 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.33.35 19 - -
13 scrivani giovanni 1966 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.33.41 18 - 84
14 vit renzo 1966 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.34.11 17 - 82
15 covelli roberto 1969 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.34.43 16 - 80
16 geninatti togli teppati davide 1969 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.34.59 15 - -
17 crivellaro mauro 1970 uisp A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.35.23 14 - 78
18 triscari roberto 1970 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 00.35.36 13 - -
19 chiarle giorgio 1969 uisp U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.36.03 12 - -
20 bairo massimo 1969 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.36.27 11 - -
21 carpentieri rosario 1967 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.36.55 10 - -
22 de filippis gianfranco 1970 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 00.37.09 9 - -
23 fornera andrea 1970 uisp A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.38.06 8 - 76
24 ferrante massimo 1970 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.12 7 - 74



25 chiara guido santino 1968 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.38.16 6 - 72
26 iania maurizio 1969 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.39.13 5 - 70
27 danza lucio 1966 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.39.43 4 - -
28 barettino renato 1969 uisp A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 00.40.08 3 - 68
29 de gregorio ezio 1966 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.41.28 2 - 66
30 cecca fulvio 1967 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.47.45 1 - 64

CATEGORIA M50

pos atleta anno società risultato
punti day

soc
punti
reg

punti
can

1 cottitto angelo 1965 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.30.12 30 - 100
2 de lauri costantino 1965 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.30.57 29 - 98
3 paradiso gianfranco 1963 uisp U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.30.59 28 - 96
4 donato alfredo 1963 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.31.26 27 - 94
5 cosentino daniele 1965 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.31.33 26 - 92
6 spezzatti dario 1961 fidal A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.31.36 25 - -
7 regis denis 1965 fidal S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 00.31.59 24 - -
8 vieta pietro 1962 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.32.04 23 - 90
9 esposito potito 1964 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.32.34 22 - 88

10 migiarra fulvio 1964 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.32.55 21 - 86
11 soldi gian luigi 1965 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.32.59 20 - 84
12 leonino ezio 1961 uisp A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.33.55 19 - 82
13 perino andrea domenico 1965 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.34.12 18 - 80
14 demontis fabrizio 1964 uisp CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 00.34.23 17 - 78
15 monferrato giuliano 1963 uisp SETTIMO - CIRIE' - CHIVASSO 00.34.38 16 - 76
16 moia giancarlo 1962 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.35.12 15 - 74
17 vignadocchio mauro 1964 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.35.35 14 - 72
18 falletti roberto marco 1964 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.36.03 13 - 70
19 balbiano ezio 1965 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.36.15 12 - 68
20 maraschin gianfranco domenico 1965 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.36.16 11 - 66
21 daniele riccardo 1965 uisp CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 00.36.20 10 - 64
22 origlia marco 1962 uisp A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.36.26 9 - 62
23 centroni silvano 1963 uisp CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 00.37.08 8 - 60
24 tarrone giancarlo 1963

uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE
FOGU

00.37.21 7 - 58
25 gallo fabrizio 1962 uisp CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 00.37.22 6 - 56
26 demaria enrico 1962 fidal UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.38.10 5 - -
27 maniezzo gabriele 1962 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.38.35 4 - -
28 faletto cesare 1965 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.40 3 - 54
29 testa gianluca 1965 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 00.39.35 2 - -
30 michelin luca 1964 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.39.57 1 - -
31 damini roberto 1961 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.40.16 1 - 52
32 fiore giancarlo 1965 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.40.57 1 - 50
33 blanco malerba paolo 1961 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.41.31 1 - 48
34 intermite ciro 1962 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.41.34 1 - 46
35 roncaglione paolo 1963 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.51.51 1 - 44



CATEGORIA M55

pos atleta anno società risultato
punti day

soc
punti
reg

punti
can

1 cavaletto enrico 1959 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.31.23 30 - 100
2 vittorelli giovanni 1959 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.32.30 29 - 98
3 copelli fausto 1956 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.33.15 28 - 96
4 fragno giuseppe 1960 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.33.22 27 - 94
5 grillo gaetano 1960 uisp CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 00.33.27 26 - 92
6 macaro valerio 1960 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.34.09 25 - 90
7 capolongo celestino 1956 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.35.03 24 - 88
8 sado pier gianni 1958 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.36.06 23 - 86
9 coneglian antonio 1956 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.36.22 22 - 84

10 medaina lino 1958 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.37.04 21 - 82
11 franco dario 1958 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE 00.37.10 20 - 80
12 lanzone elio costanzo 1960 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.37.32 19 - 78
13 troia giuseppe 1960 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.03 18 - 76
14 olivero paolo 1957 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.38.05 17 - 74
15 lorenzi ugo 1957 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.38.24 16 - 72
16 saviti giovanni 1959 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.39.38 15 - -
17 martinetto renato 1957 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.40.03 14 - 70
18 viola elia 1957 uisp CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 00.40.36 13 - 68
19 de benedetti mario vittorio 1960 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.40.53 12 - 66
20 picca piccon giovanni 1957 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.40.57 11 - 64
21 vittadello mariano 1956 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.41.53 10 - 62
22 verna isidoro 1960 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.42.16 9 - 60
23 di paola francesco 1960 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.42.31 8 - 58

CATEGORIA M60

pos atleta anno società risultato
punti day

soc
punti
reg

punti
can

1 bianco bruno 1954 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.32.15 30 - 100
2 manerba fiorino 1952 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.33.46 29 - 98
3 giudici mario 1953 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.33.51 28 - 96
4 loro giovanni 1951 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.33.59 27 - 94
5 madlena fulvio 1954 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.35.25 26 - 92
6 acotto gaio gian mario 1955 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.35.42 25 - 90
7 guidobaldi franco 1954 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.35.45 24 - 88
8 grisolano sergio 1954 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.36.12 23 - 86
9 ragusa antonio 1952 uisp U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.36.31 22 - -

10 massari domenico 1951 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.36.51 21 - 84
11 bartolozzi paolo 1953 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.37.02 20 - 82
12 garello silvano 1953 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.37.06 19 - 80
13 venturoli sandro 1954 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.37.25 18 - 78
14 costa francesco 1953 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.39.37 17 - 76
15 basso gianpaolo 1951 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.40.02 16 - 74
16 muraca francesco 1955 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.40.24 15 - 72
17 cerutti francesco 1955 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.44.25 14 - 70
18 costarella giuseppe 1951 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.50.59 13 - 68

CATEGORIA M65

pos atleta anno società risultato
punti day

soc
punti
reg

punti
can

1 bertoli sergio 1949 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.36.43 30 - 100
2 cravini marco 1950 uisp A.S.D. CASTLERUN 00.39.32 29 - 98
3 pagnotti massimo 1946 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.40.41 28 - 96
4 mandes michele 1948 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.41.46 27 - 94
5 moscarelli stefano 1949 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.42.39 26 - 92
6 viterbo felice 1946 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.42.53 25 - 90
7 rodda pier luigi 1950 uisp A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.47.01 24 - 88
8 scienza luciano 1946 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.47.44 23 - 86
9 priano roberto 1948 uisp ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 00.48.01 22 - 84



CATEGORIA M70

pos atleta anno società risultato
punti day

soc
punti
reg

punti
can

1 zagami angelo 1945 uisp G.S.P.T. 75 00.37.05 20 - -
2 franceschetto luciano 1942 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.44.21 19 - 100
3 bardini giovanni 1944 uisp A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.44.36 18 - 98
4 mosso giuseppe 1942 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.49.31 17 - 96
5 gaido domenico 1944 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.54.01 16 - 94

CATEGORIA M75

pos atleta anno società risultato
punti day

soc
punti
reg

punti
can

1 ronchietto graziano 1940 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.43.13 20 - 100

CATEGORIA F20

pos atleta anno società risultato
punti day

soc
punti
reg

punti
can

1 burocco letizia 1998 fidal ATLETICA CANAVESANA 00.35.08 20 - -

CATEGORIA F23

pos atleta anno società risultato
punti day

soc
punti
reg

punti
can

1 chiellino sara 1991 fidal A.S.D VALLI DI LANZO 00.34.22 20 - -
2 borello chiara 1986 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.41.11 19 - 100
3 data vittoria 1990 uisp A.S.D. CASTLERUN 00.42.35 18 - 98
4 ferragatta alessia 1990 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.43.00 17 - 96
5 buraciuc elena zenovia 1982 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.44.12 16 - 94

CATEGORIA F35

pos atleta anno società risultato
punti day

soc
punti
reg

punti
can

1 kuzminska katarzyna 1976 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.33.24 20 - 100
2 erario maria rosa 1980 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.33.40 19 - 98
3 ticozzelli elisa 1976 uisp A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.37.50 18 - 96
4 conti mara 1977 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.41.44 17 - 94
5 bonifazi silvia 1979 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.42.34 16 - 92
6 chiabodo barbara 1979 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.46.05 15 - 90

CATEGORIA F40

pos atleta anno società risultato
punti day

soc
punti
reg

punti
can

1 massaro eleonora 1974 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.35.01 20 - 100
2 michelotti susanna 1972 fidal UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.35.31 19 - -
3 garbero nazzarena 1974 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.35.54 18 - 98
4 medana laura 1971 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.37.23 17 - -
5 rondinelli monica 1972 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.39.42 16 - -
6 vaccarino bruna 1971 uisp GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO 00.40.09 15 - -
7 bennici erica 1975 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.41.47 14 - -
8 bazzucco elena 1974 uisp A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.45.25 13 - 96
9 novo alexandra 1974 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 01.00.51 12 - 94

CATEGORIA F45

pos atleta anno società risultato
punti day

soc
punti
reg

punti
can

1 bioletti mirella 1966 uisp U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.35.18 20 - 100
2 benedetto cristina 1966 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.36.31 19 - 98
3 burlakova tetyana 1969 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.38.13 18 - 96
4 voto marylene 1968 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.38.35 17 - 94
5 rossi miranda 1969 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.41.36 16 - 92
6 vaccarino mariarosa 1967 fidal S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 00.43.30 15 - -
7 bonfanti paola 1968 uisp A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.45.14 14 - -
8 tredesini lorena 1968 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.50.07 13 - 90



CATEGORIA F50

pos atleta anno società risultato
punti day

soc
punti
reg

punti
can

1 tius maggia lorella 1964 uisp A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.39.02 20 - 100
2 marchisio donatella 1962 uisp CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 00.40.19 19 - 98
3 marretta caterina 1963 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.40.29 18 - 96
4 ozella marilena 1962 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.41.32 17 - 94
5 idili antonella 1963 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.43.50 16 - 92
6 lavarino simonetta 1963 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.43.54 15 - 90
7 locci loredana 1963 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.45.21 14 - 88
8 garofalo carmela 1961 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.46.04 13 - 86

CATEGORIA F55

pos atleta anno società risultato
punti day

soc
punti
reg

punti
can

1 piano silvia 1958 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.39.52 20 - 100
2 canale luciana 1958 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.40.05 19 - 98
3 sidoti rosina 1957 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.40.19 18 - 96
4 siletto elisabetta 1960 uisp A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROCCHESE 00.40.21 17 - -
5 vignani maria grazia 1958 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.46.08 16 - 94
6 barberio annamaria 1958 uisp POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.46.59 15 - 92

CATEGORIA F60

pos atleta anno società risultato
punti day

soc
punti
reg

punti
can

1 tron anita 1955 uisp A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE 00.38.45 20 - 100
2 moroni rosanna 1951 uisp U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.42.44 19 - -
3 leone maria 1949 uisp DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.45.46 18 - 98
4 archina teresa 1949 uisp ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.51.16 17 - 96



                                                                                                         CLASSIFICHE DI SOCIETA' A PUNTEGGIO

pos nome punti pres.
punti

maschi
pres.

maschi
punti
donne

pres.
donne

1 A140358 - POL. DIL. BAIRESE 946 55 847 49 99 6
2 A140541 - DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 781 50 570 37 211 13
3  A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 415 19 378 17 37 2
4 A120370 - U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 290 12 251 10 39 2
5 A120682 - A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 289 20 228 16 61 4
6 A140340 - A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 278 13 258 12 20 1
7 A120138 - ATLETICA VENTUROLI 269 14 164 8 105 6
8 A120510 - A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 162 9 108 6 54 3
9 A140406 - A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 105 8 92 7 13 1

10 A050657 - CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 99 7 80 6 19 1
11 A140467 - A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 65 3 65 3 0 0
12 AT001 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 56 3 41 2 15 1
13 A140528 - A.S.D. CASTLERUN 47 2 29 1 18 1
14 A120576 - A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROCCHESE 47 3 30 2 17 1
15 A130534 - A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 42 3 42 3 0 0
16 A160276 - A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE 40 2 20 1 20 1
17 A120347 - ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 35 2 35 2 0 0
18 A050423 - CRAL G.T.T. 29 1 29 1 0 0
19 A140476 - A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 28 2 28 2 0 0
20 A140468 - A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 27 3 27 3 0 0
21 A140512 - KEYCO HALF MARATHON 25 1 25 1 0 0
22 TO224 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 25 1 25 1 0 0
23 TO063 UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 24 2 5 1 19 1
24 AO013 A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 23 1 23 1 0 0
25 A120494 - A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 21 1 21 1 0 0
26 A140540 - CANAVESE TRIATHLON A.S.D. 21 1 21 1 0 0
27 A130747 - G.S.P.T. 75 20 1 20 1 0 0
28 A120653 - A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 20 1 20 1 0 0
29 TO015 ATLETICA CANAVESANA 20 1 0 0 20 1
30 TO258 A.S.D VALLI DI LANZO 20 1 0 0 20 1
31 A120019 - SETTIMO - CIRIE' - CHIVASSO 16 1 16 1 0 0
32 A051504 - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO 15 1 0 0 15 1
33  A.S.D. ATL. MONTEROSA ARNAD M. E G. FOGU 7 1 7 1 0 0
34 A140019 - COMITATO IVREA CANAVESE 6 1 6 1 0 0
35 A140419 - A.S.D. L'ÉVA D'ÓR 5 1 5 1 0 0



          SOCIETA' NUMEROSE
pos nome società atleti  giovani  adulti

1 A140358 - POL. DIL. BAIRESE 55 - 55
2 A140541 - DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 50 1 49
3 A120682 - A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 20 - 20
4 A140509 - A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 19 - 19
5 A120138 - ATLETICA VENTUROLI 14 - 14
6 A140340 - A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 13 - 13
7 A120370 - U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 12 - 12
8 A120510 - A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 9 - 9
9 A140406 - A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 8 - 8

10 A050657 - CRAL REGIONE PIEMONTE 7 - 7
11 A120576 - A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA ROCCHESE 3 - 3
12 A130534 - A.S.D. ATLETICA VENARIA REALE 3 - 3
13 A140467 - A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 3 - 3
14 A140468 - A.S.D. PODISTICA VALCHIUSELLA 3 - 3
15 AT001 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI ASTI 3 1 2
16 A120347 - ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 2 - 2
17 A140476 - A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 2 - 2
18 A140528 - A.S.D. CASTLERUN 2 - 2
19 A160276 - A.S.D. ATLETICA VALPELLICE 2 - 2
20 TO063 UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 2 - 2
21 A050423 - CRAL G.T.T. 1 - 1
22 A051504 - GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO 1 - 1
23 A120019 - SETTIMO - CIRIE' - CHIVASSO 1 - 1
24 A120494 - A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 1 - 1
25 A120653 - A.S.D. OLIMPIATLETICA 1 - 1
26 A130747 - G.S.P.T. 75 1 - 1
27 A140019 - COMITATO IVREA CANAVESE 1 - 1
28 A140419 - A.S.D. L'EVA D'OR 1 - 1
29 A140466 - A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 1 - 1
30 A140512 - KEYCO HALF MARATHON 1 - 1
31 A140540 - CANAVESE TRIATHLON A.S.D. 1 - 1
32 AO013 A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN 1 - 1
33 TO015 ATLETICA CANAVESANA 1 1 -
34 TO224 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 1 - 1
35 TO258 A.S.D VALLI DI LANZO 1 - 1
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